
1 MAY 

Name 

Invalid Tenders-
L. V. Martin Wholesalers Ltd. 
L. V. Martin Wholesalers Ltd. 
Richard J. Kelly Ltd. 
Pudney and Lee Ltd. 
A. M. and D. J. Woodward 
Trevor Bringans Ltd. 

Successful Tender-

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETI'E 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/86-Item Code: Ex 85.033-continued 

Location 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/87-ltem Code: Ex 85.033 
1 Licence Unit of $20,000 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Dargaville 
Auckland 

Tellus Vacuum Qeaners (N.Z.) Ltd. ... Auckland 

Unsuccessful Tenders­
H. E. Shacklock Ltd. 

Invalid Tenders­
Cromptons Ltd. 
Moginie, Cooke and Co. Ltd. . . . . .. 
Australasian Electrical Merchandising N .z. Ltd. 

... Dunedin 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 

1255 

Amount Bid 
$ 

620 
400 
250 
175 
100 
50 

4,421.68 

2,210 

1,500 
300 
256 

M. J. BELGRAVE, Assistant Secretary, Industries. 
Department of Trade and Industry. 
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